DATA SHEET
While traditional security solutions are designed and intended for the world of offices and corporations,
the FortiGate Rugged Series offers industrially-hardened, all-in-one security appliance that delivers
specialized threat protection for securing critical industrial and control networks against
malicious attacks.
FortiGate® Rugged Series
Mission Critical Security Solutions for Harsh Environments
Ruggedized Design

notice, and the most current version of the publication shall be applicable.
FST-PROD-DS-FGR FGR-DAT-R17-202010
Order Information
Product SKU Description
FortiGate Rugged 30D FGR-30D Ruggedized, 4x GE RJ45 ports, 2x GE SFP slots, 2x DB9 Serial. Maximum managed FortiAPs (Total / Tunnel) 2 / 2.
FortiGate Rugged 35D FGR-35D Ruggedized, IP67 rating for outdoor environment, 3x GE RJ45 Switch ports. Maximum managed FortiAPs (Total / Tunnel) 2 / 2.
FortiGate Rugged 60D FGR-60D Ruggedized, 4x GE RJ45 Switch ports, 2x Shared Media pairs (Including 2x GE RJ45 ports, 2x SFP slots). DB9 Serial.
Maximum managed FortiAPs (Total / Tunnel) 10 / 5.
FortiGate Rugged 60F FGR-60F Ruggedized, 4 x GE RJ45 Switch ports, 2 x Shared Media pairs (Including 2 x GE RJ45 ports, 2 x SFP slots). 1x RJ45 by-pass
can be set up between WAN1 and PORT4. DB9 Serial.
FortiGate Rugged 90D FGR-90D Ruggedized, 3x GE RJ45 ports, 1x GE RJ45 bypass pair, 2x SFP slots. 2x DB9 Serial/console. Dual power input.
Maximum managed FortiAPs (Total / Tunnel) 32 / 16.
Optional Accessories
1 GE SFP LX transceivers, SMF, -40–85°C operation FR-TRAN-LX 1 GE SFP LX transceiver module, -40–85°C, over SMF, for all systems with SFP and SFP/SFP+ slots.
1 GE SFP SX transceivers, MMF, -40–85°C operation FR-TRAN-SX 1 GE SFP SX transceiver module, -40–85°C, over MMF, for all systems with SFP and SFP/SFP+ slots.